• �Asset management opportunities include adding PV solar 
panels to the roof, to sell the power direct to the tenants and 
surplus back to the National Grid – this is anticipated to add 
£80k of additional income per annum

Offers invited in excess of £7,600,000 (Seven Million 
Six Hundred Thousand Pounds), representing a  
Net Initial Yield of 8.27%, assuming standard 
purchaser’s costs of 6.66%. 

In the event a purchaser installs the PV solar system 
to the roof the reversionary yield moves to 9.25%. 

Low capital value of £200 psf NIA

LOCATION

[...]

• Tenant Creditsafe reports 

• Service Charge Budget

ENQUIRES  
For further information,  
please contact:

Jonny Doulton
07787 522 050 

jonny.doulton@strettons.co.uk

Harry Robins
07866 075 899

harry.robins@strettons.co.uk 

PROPOSAL 
Offers invited in excess of £7,600,000 (Seven Million Six 
Hundred Thousand Pounds), representing a Net Initial Yield 
of 8.27%, assuming standard purchaser’s costs of 6.66%. 

In the event a purchaser installs the PV solar system  
to the roof the reversionary yield moves to 9.25%. 

Low capital value of £200 psf NIA.

Disclaimer: